University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025)
For DVM Narowal(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM

Narowal(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.165000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

mn_m
1 HAMMD RAZA NOOR AHMAD 2/21/2007 92.8959
2 SAMIULLAH MUSHARAF SAID 3605 3/3/2007 92.7378
3 ARSAL ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 3852 1/10/2005 91.8852
4 IRHA IJAZ MIRZA IJAZ BAIG 12805  4/29/2006 91.5426
5 E\"QI;'AASMMAD HUZAIFA  AHMED TANVEER BARI 793 5/23/2006 91.3517
6  MUBASHAR HUSSAIN ASHIQ ALI 199 7/5/2007  91.263
7 MOHSIN BILAL BILAL AHMAD 14015 1/2/2007 91.1806
8  MUHAMMAD AKERMA AFTAB AZHARR 6566 2/25/2007 90.9869
9 AHMAD HASSAN EHSAN ULLAH 796 3/6/2007 90.9765
MUHAMMAD UMER
10 pORAN MUBASHAR AHMED 5502 1/1/2006  90.9255
11 ADNAN GHANI SABIR ABBAS 535 2/2/2007  90.8608
12 IRTAZA RAZA RAZA ALI 9939 12/18/2002 90.8261
13 SHAHJAHAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL AKHTAR 188 6/5/2004  90.7552
14 ZAINAB JAVID JAVID IQBAL 2980 12/25/2007 90.5608
15  SHEHROZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD AMEER 2830 8/30/2005 90.5027
16  ZAIN ALI AMIAD ALI 860 1/1/2004  90.381
MUHAMMAD FAHAD

17 el GHULAM RASOOL 433 9/28/2005 90.2813
18 ARSLAN ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI 2812 7/18/2005 90.2719
19 SUBHAN RAZA NADEEM ASLAM 6961 8/1/2007 90.2028
20 SANA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 10943 7/6/2006 89.9608
21 MUHAMMAD IRFAN SAEED SAEED AHMAD 8980 12/1/2008 89.8073
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MARIA KHURRAM
MUHAMMAD KHUZAIMA
RAVEEN RIZWAN
ABDUL AHAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD MOAZ
MUHAMMAD MAAZ
KIRAN FATIMA

ALI HAMZA

FIZA

MUHAMMAD SAMI SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
MOHSIN ALI
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
HALEEMAH SALEEM
ESHA

LAIBA BATOOL
HAMMAD AHMAD
HANZLA SHABBIR KHAN
TALHA KHALIQ

AYIQA TAJ

HANZLA

SADIA MALIK

ZAIN UL HASSAN

AYAN KHAN

MOSIB BIN ABDUL RAUF
ABDUL MANAN

SAAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD HASSAN

CH MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH QAMAR

ASIA SHAHID

ABIRA MALIK

SHAZIQ SALEEM KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
SYED AMMAR MUSHTAQ
SAMI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAAD KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID MEHMOOD

SULEMAN AHMED
ANADIL ASIF
JAVERIA SALEEM

MUHAMMAD OWAIS KHAN

ABDUL HANAN
ALI ISHTIAQ

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMER RAUF
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ABDUL REHMAN

FIZA

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
MUDASSAR

AHMAD JALAL

UMER MALIK

SYEDA AYLIA ZAINAB
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
EMAN SADAQAT
MUHAMMAD ASAD ABID
MIAN NOYAN ABDULLAH

KHURRAM MEHMOOD
SHAHZAD HUSSAIN
RIZWAN FAZAL
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD TAZEEM
MOHARRAM HUSSAIN
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SAIF ULLAH VIRK
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SALEEM AFGHANI
MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID
TAHIR ALI NASIR
SAIF ULLAH

SHABBIR KHAN
ABDUL KHALIQ

TAJ ALI

ZULFIQAR ALI
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
TASSADUQ HUSSAIN
FAISAL MAQSOOD
ABDUL RAOUF SAEEDI
SALAHUDDIN

SHABIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MAJID KHAN

MUHAMMAD NASEEM UR REHMAN
CHOUDHARY QAMAR UL ZAMAN

SHAHID HUSSAIN IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
SALEEM ULLAH KHAN
HAQ NAWAZ

SYED MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
AMAN ULLAH

ZULFIQAR ALI.
MUHAMMAD ASIF
SALEEM SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM
ISHTIAQ AHMED

GHULAM ABBAS

MIRZA ABDUL RAUF
HABIB UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SAJJAD AHMAD

KARAM ELAHI

MUHAMMAD JALAL ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SYED FAQIH UL HASSAN GILLANI
CH MUHAMMAD AKHTAR KAHLOON

SADAQAT ALI
ABID HUSSAIN
NOOR AALAM

6994
3502
2444
15491
10630
428
3112
3743
4245
178
3642
10971
1510
10220
2396
2650
2211
10073
11745
13449
2507
8887
13882
4033
12432
5567
5252
5028
4388

5317

12023
10208
13736
4804
1941
6277
241
6537
12831
3948
7777
1772
4586

7252

6622
7075
9492
14129

9611

1715
2172
12941
6445
5632
2960
10233

1/21/2008 89.6643
8/28/2006 89.6506
2/24/2008 89.637

12/14/2005 89.497

5/17/2007 89.4936
7/24/2006 89.4461
10/10/2007 89.4392
5/25/2006 89.1392
12/10/2006 89.0745
12/25/2006 89.0609
4/14/2009 88.962

3/26/2008 88.8153
9/18/2007 88.7745
4/9/2006  88.6445
4/15/2005 88.5632
3/21/2007 88.2224
12/12/2004 88.2085
7/15/2007 88.1848
1/23/2005 88.1678
11/18/2005 88.1678
8/12/2007 88.1473
10/18/2006 88.1405
11/11/2006 88.1269
2/27/2009 88.1064
11/15/2005 88.1028
1/1/2003 87.9081
10/6/2007 87.8541

5/5/2006 87.8337
1/1/2007 87.7587
7/5/2006 87.7212

8/14/2006 87.6906
5/20/2007 87.5472
6/6/2006 87.469

10/5/2006 87.445

6/14/2006 87.411

1/23/2008 87.1553
2/24/2005 86.8008
1/17/2007 86.7939
8/7/2006 86.7905
4/27/2005 86.7428
11/18/2005 86.7225
9/29/2007 86.6882
4/18/2007 86.6645

10/1/2006 86.6576

7/9/2006 86.6517
11/21/2006 86.6066
1/15/2006 86.5521
7/10/2007 86.4666

1/29/2007 86.4599

4/1/2008 86.4497
3/27/2006 86.3772
6/12/2005 86.2724
10/8/2005 86.2589
1/28/2005 86.2521
8/3/2007 86.2078
1/13/2008 86.1544
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ABUBAKAR IMRAN
MARYAM ASLAM
FAIZAN YASIN

YUSRA BADAR

MUHAMMAD IKRAM
SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD LATEEF
HAYAN ZIKRIYA
HAMID BIN YOUNAS

ZAINAB MOHAMMAD
ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
MOHSIN

TALAL SAMAD
ABDULLAH AZAM

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MALIK

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SAAD HAYYAT MALIK KHURAM HAYYAT AWAN

MUHAMMAD AMIR
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN

SYED MOHTASHIM
HUSSAIN KAZMI

IMRAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD YASIN SABIR

2280
5442
832

MUHAMMAD BADAR MUNIR ALSAMI

ALAM
RAO SHAKEEL AHMAD

FAREED HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZIKRIYA
M YOUNAS ABID

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF SHAD

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI

ABDUL SAMAD
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

RAB NAWAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL

8375

11563

844
362
11062

14225

812

992
13252
14019

249

1122
9772
10501
14365

SYED MUHAMMAD ZAKKI SHABBAR 1777

6/18/2003
2/10/2006
2/6/2007

1/9/2007

7/25/2007

2/7/2007
2/14/2004
2/14/2007

7/28/2007

1/8/2008

1/25/2008
3/3/2005
9/26/2006

2/12/2009

6/28/2007
7/30/2006

86.1517
86.1224
86.1053

86.102

86.0951

86.0918
86.0509
85.9928

85.9908

85.9691

85.969
85.9588
85.952

85.911

85.8599
85.8272

10/24/2006 85.8122

2/24/2008
7/19/2008

85.7441
85.7406

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



